

ITEM NO.119

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 11161/2017

GURUSHANTAYYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOURAVVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA FOR EARLY HEARING ALLOWED. LIST THE APPEAL IN THE SECOND WEEK OF APRIL, 2019(R/P 08.02.2019) )

WITH

C.A. No. 11162/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 11-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar, AOR

Miss Tulika Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Miss Tulika Prakash, AOR

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the week commencing from 22.04.2019.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)  
BRANCH OFFICER